
Postbacs Willing to Answer Your Questions 
 
 
Behavioral Neuroscience Branch 
Carl Broker <carl.broker@nih.gov> 
Andrew Kesner <andrew.kesner@nih.gov> 
Alex Maione <alexander.maione@nih.gov> 
Stephanie Myal <stephanie.myal@nih.gov> 
 
Cellular Neurobiology Branch 
Ben Berg <ben.berg@nih.gov> 
Abigail Kindberg <abagail.kindberg@nih.gov> 
Melanie Williams <melanie.williams@nih.gov> 
 
Molecular Targets & Medications Discovery Branch 
Caitlin Burzynski <caitlin.burzynski@nih.gov> 
Jessica Lopez <jessica.lopez@nih.gov> 
 
Integrative Neuroscience Branch 
Katie Baldwin <kathrine.baldwin@nih.gov> 
Neal Klauer <neal.klauer@nih.gov> 
 
Neuroimaging Branch 
Kate Brynildsen <julia.brynildsen@nih.gov> 
Julie Najar <julie.najar@nih.gov> 
Moxie Zhou <moxie.zhou@nih.gov> 
 
Clinical Pharmacology & Therapeutics Branch 
Ignacio Cerdena <ignacio.cerdena@nih.gov> 
Drew Gardner <robert.gardner@nih.gov> 
Zofia Klosowska <zofia.klosowska@nih.gov> 
 
Optogenetics & Transgenic Core 
Josh Hinkle <josh.hinkle@nih.gov> 
 
 
 


